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2U INC.

ISIN:  US90214J1016

Overview

2024/04/19 21:07:46

Price
0.2499 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.44% (-0.02)

US90214J1016
TWOU

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

0.2499 USD (900)
0.25 USD (8,200)
0.27 USD

0.2789 USD
0.2423 USD

0.27 USD
0.255615 USD
1,930,790
493,583.30
5,327

200

WKN: 90214J101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=095a4210716fbeaac05f51a4939b9488ceea0d9bbc9f290fa0ce8256fece749e&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=153f78e749483726c&time=1713641080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15696ccb87c252b996af3e530f2302fd41b41378d4941a33d555521359fb3cb0&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc2cc1407439fe37c&time=1713641080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d884cf697bebec33ba3b4176d71511bfabf42cb62313709694bbd3853d67c8f5&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c02968e4278eb3add&time=1713641080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd632ca1b7547fac9f70c6b6bde07f5e8996d24bdee92bbdfa0061d15f69944&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3428590d652fe8088&time=1713641080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ba4b8a6a7cdb1a92b0e4b040e832c1445a87d10eb1d7a12bb19fc6f9cb54c9f&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd6cf28626a59fdd8&time=1713641080&tool=RSC

2U INC.

Details

2024/04/19 21:07:46

Price
0.2499 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-7.44% (-0.02)

ISIN US90214J1016
Symbol TWOU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2499 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.25 USD (8,200)
Open 0.27 USD
High 0.2789 USD
Low 0.2423 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.27 USD
VWAP 0.255615 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,930,790
Trading volume 493,583.30
Number of trades 5,327
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -88.05% -94.58% -99.32%
Perf (abs.) -1.99 -4.71 -39.54
Beta 3.09 3.32 2.35
Volatility 211.32 16498 123.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2U INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/02/

0.3006 USD (1,723,496
0.3618 USD (1,747,353
0.7253 USD (2,348,372
2.2557 USD (1,891,012
1.2400 USD (2024/01/02
0.2700 USD (2024/04/18
6.1000 USD (2023/04/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.2700 USD (2024/04/18)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

20:05 0.2397 EUR 0.00 2

20:48 0.2302 EUR 0.00 8

21:07 0.2499 USD 0.49 5,327

08:03 0.2648 EUR 0.00 1

15:50 0.3906 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101825523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294564738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349

2U INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/ 15:33 0.2503 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:30 0.227 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:03 0.2389 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100618137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100536565

2U INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
2U INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS
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